
  

 Excellence Award Winners 2024 – Nashville, TN 

Petites 

Jazz    Aliyana Sanchez  Dance Force 

Contemporary   Holland Gibbs-Merriweather Acro Dance Express 

    Avery McCall   Progressive Academy of Dance 

Hip Hop   Gigi Brown   Dance Works - TN 

    Shiloh Edwards  Progressive Academy of Dance  

Musical Theatre  Teresa Lin   Progressive Academy of Dance 

Tap    Emilia Sengkhounmany Dance Works – TN  

    Bailor Travis   Backstage Performing Arts 

Improvisation   Josephine Damiani  Progressive Academy of Dance 

    Kezziah Phelps   D-Force Dance Company 

 

Juniors 

Jazz    Kate Prowse   Acro Dance Express 

    Ellie White   Force Dance Academy 

Contemporary   Myla Frye   Force Dance Academy 

    Madison LeFeaux  Elevate Dance Studio 

Hip Hop   Sophia Cook   Elevate Dance Studio 

    Ryann Owsley   Dance Works - TN 

Musical Theatre  Savvy Allen   Backstage Performing Arts 

    Sari DeSomma   Dance Force 

Tap    Claire Kellbach   Dance Force 

    SarahBeth Lee   Elevate Dance Studio 

Improvisation   Olivia Allen   Progressive Academy of Dance 

    Alicia Cabrera   Acro Dance Express 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Seniors 

Jazz    Lola Castro   The WHEREHOUSE 

    Haleigh Johnson  Evolve Studio for the Arts  

Contemporary   Mei Tyson   Nashville Dance Center 

    Anna Joy Willis   Acro Dance Express 

Hip Hop   Emily Jenkins   Acro Dance Express 

    Lydia Seaborn   Dance Works - TN 

Musical Theatre  Renna Lewis   Dance Works - TN   

Tap    Virginia Grace Lott  Nashville Dance Center  

    Kadie Stampley  Elevate Dance Studio 

Improvisation   Madelyn Meadors  The Dance Academy 

    Jenna Ratliff   Dance Works – TN  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Scholarship Award Winners 2024 – Nashville, TN 
 

Petites 

$25 Gift Certificate  Kezziah Phelps    D-Force Dance Company 

    Aliyana Sanchez    Dance Force 

    Ansley Williams    Acro Dance Express 

Improv Winner   Holland Gibbs-Merriweather  Acro Dance Express  

    Penny S     Acro Dance Express 

Free Solo Certificate  Shiloh Edwards    Progressive Academy of Dance 

Avery McCall    Progressive Academy of Dance 

Free PDC Scholarship  Gigi Brown    Dance Works - TN 

Juniors 

$25 Gift Certificate  Haven Anda    Elevate Dance Studio 

    Claire Kellbach    Dance Force 

    Massie Sulzinger   Acro Dance Express 

Improv Winner   Ryann Owsley    Dance Works - TN 

    Kate Prowse    Acro Dance Express 

Opening # Nationals  Sari DeSomma    Dance Force 

    Lux Long    Dance Works - TN 

Free Solo Certificate  Myla Frye    Force Dance Academy 

Free PDC Scholarship  Savvy Allen    Backstage Performing Arts 

    Ellie White    Force Dance Academy 

Seniors 

$25 Gift Certificate  Dalila Aganovic    Starz Elite Performance Academy 

    Kenzie McAlister   Backstage Performing Arts 

Improv Winner    Emily Jenkins    Acro Dance Express 

    Ella Nelson    Acro Dance Express 

Opening # Nationals  Addison Orgain    Acro Dance Express 

    Taylor Scott    Dance Works - TN 

Free Solo Certificate  Madison Green    Dance Works - TN 

    Anna Joy Willis    Acro Dance Express 

BDC Gift Certificate  Aubrey Bilbo    Nashville Dance Center   

PSDA Certificate   Lola Castro    The WHEREHOUSE 

    Madelyn Meadors   The Dance Academy  

Free PDC Scholarship    Renna Lewis    Dance Works - TN 

    Mei Tyson    Nashville Dance Center 

Senior Apprenticeship  Haleigh Johnson    Evolve Studio for the Arts    


